
Day Date Versus H/A
Tue 28-Apr Broadstone Wessex H
Tue 05-May Gillingham H
Thu 14-May Blandford A
Tue 19-May Branksome Park H
Thu 28-May Poole Park A
Thu 11-Jun Broadstone Wessex A
Tue 16-Jun Gillingham A
Tue 23-Jun Blandford H
Thu 02-Jul Branksome Park A
Tue 07-Jul Poole Park H

Day Date Versus H/A
Thu 30-Apr Blandford A
Tue 05-May Verwood H
Thu 14-May Branksome Park A
Tue 26-May Poole Park H
Tue 09-Jun Blandford H
Tue 16-Jun Verwood A
Tue 23-Jun Branksome Park H
Thu 02-Jul Poole Park A

Percy Baker Triples League
East 1 Match Time: 10:30

Dress: Club Colours Rinks: 2 Triples

Team Selector: Steve Birdseye

East 3 Match Time 10.30
Dress: Club Colours Rinks: 2 Triples

Team Selector: Roy Charter


